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1st Go

South Dakota 4-H

Jr Boys GoatsEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

PIHL, HAYDEN   0.0   9.14010.00  10.00    0.00 58
OLSON, JORY   0.0  11.200 9.00   9.00    0.00 57
STEMWEDEL, CARTER   0.0  11.210 8.00   8.00    0.00  7
CORDES, GATLIN   0.0  11.230 7.00   7.00    0.00 20
HUNTER, MASON   0.0  11.460 6.00   6.00    0.00 18
STEARNS, SUTTON   0.0  11.610 5.00   5.00    0.00 54
REIS, ROPE   0.0  11.650 4.00   4.00    0.00 26
STEVENS, AVERY   0.0  11.760 3.00   3.00    0.00 42
SEIDEL, OWEN   0.0  11.820 2.00   2.00    0.00 15
WILLUWEIT, APOLLO   0.0  11.930 1.00   1.00    0.00 21
REDLIN, BEAU   0.0  11.990 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BIRKELAND, TEE   0.0  12.050 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
ROSE, AUSTIN   0.0  12.670 0.00   0.00    0.00 36
FAGERHAUG, RYLAN   0.0  12.780 0.00   0.00    0.00 51
STEVENS, CORT   0.0  12.830 0.00   0.00    0.00 43
JENSEN, JP   0.0  12.870 0.00   0.00    0.00 60
GROPPER, TEAGAN   0.0  13.040 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
STUDT, TOMMY   0.0  13.110 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
HULS, CAYDEN   0.0  13.140 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KAISER, ASH   0.0  13.230 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
THOMPSON, TILDEN   0.0  13.570 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WIK, GAGE   0.0  13.570 0.00   0.00    0.00 62
MENZEL, OAKLEY   0.0  13.590 0.00   0.00    0.00 53
GROPPER, TEL   0.0  13.750 0.00   0.00    0.00 24
AMAN, ADLEY   0.0  13.970 0.00   0.00    0.00 44
MAIN, JOSHUA   0.0  14.280 0.00   0.00    0.00 39
LAMMERS, ACE   0.0  14.590 0.00   0.00    0.00 38
DEYOUNG, BRODEN   0.0  14.630 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
SHELBOURN, COY   0.0  15.140 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
STEELE, AUGUST   0.0  15.230 0.00   0.00    0.00 35
ZOSS, LAYTON   0.0  15.240 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
MOSS, REVEN   0.0  15.370 0.00   0.00    0.00 59
CONRY, COOPER   0.0  15.490 0.00   0.00    0.00 55
GAIKOWSKI, KREW   0.0  15.850 0.00   0.00    0.00 50
FISH, THOR   0.0  16.090 0.00   0.00    0.00 41
SCHENEFELD, OAKLEY   0.0  16.140 0.00   0.00    0.00 40
GAIKOWSKI, TEEGAN   0.0  16.180 0.00   0.00    0.00 37
GAIKOWSKI, CASH   0.0  16.260 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
SAMPSON, COOPER   0.0  16.360 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
FAEHNRICH, CADEN   0.0  16.450 0.00   0.00    0.00 49
WILLIAMS, BRODY   0.0  16.550 0.00   0.00    0.00 34
HAMIEL, KAMDEN   0.0  16.710 0.00   0.00    0.00 56
KING, KOYLE   0.0  16.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
MENDENHALL, KOLT   0.0  17.140 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
HARRIS, RHYDER   0.0  17.180 0.00   0.00    0.00 52
JANIS, MORGAN   0.0  17.630 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
GAIKOWSKI, TAGGART   0.0  17.710 0.00   0.00    0.00 46
DAY, ZANE   0.0  18.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
GRIMES, DALTON   0.0  18.940 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
FAGERHAUG, WYATT   0.0  25.540 0.00   0.00    0.00 45
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LAMMERS, JACOB   0.0  26.260 0.00   0.00    0.00 32
MEYER, BRADY   0.0  27.210 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
BIRKELAND, FLETCHER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31
SAIENGA, JACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 48
FLOYD, REVYN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 47
LUDEMANN, RIVER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 61
CHAVEZ, JD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WEST, WYATT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30
BALDWIN, FOSTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
BIRKELAND, CRUZ   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
RISSE, TAY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22
MEYER, REDMOND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33


